MNS University of Agriculture Multan
4th Merit List For BS Data Science
Open Merit
(Friday 8th of October 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Data Science Degree Programme for the Academic Session-
Fall 2021. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. 40000/-) up-to 12 Oct 2021 during office hours
(09:00 am to 5:00 pm) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department of

University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

1.

It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is
available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their
documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

. The candidates and their parents or guardians are requested to observe COVID-19 SOPs (i.e. use of Face Mask and Social Distancing)

during visit at campus.

. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate

result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS Data

Science (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university

policy.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

S# Application#

Candidate Name

Father's Name

Hafiz-e-Quran

Merit %Age

1 8901 ABDUL QAYYUM QASIM MUHAMMAD QASIM 20 96.73
2 9885 AYESHA NOUREEN GHULAM FAREED 0 94.91
3 9364 UMAIR ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR ALI TABASSUM 0 93.64
4 9441 ABDUL MAJID MUHAMMAD BILAL 0 93.64
5 8833 HAMID RAMZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 0 93.09
6 8944 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD 20 93

7 4200 ASAD ISHAQ MUHMMAD ISHAQ 0 92.64
8 10274 FASEEH AHMAD ABDUL GHANI 0 92.45
9 9732 IMAN SYEDA SYED SHAHID ALI 0 92.27
10 9039 ALI HAMZA RIAZ RIAZ AHMAD 0 92

11 9366 UMAIR AHMAD ABDUL MABOOD BHATTI 0 92

12 10123 MUHAMMAD ASAD ULLAH AZHAR MUHAMMAD ZAFAR ULLAH ASGHAR 0 91.45



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

9797

9225

9360

10329

9435

9578

9114

9921

8926

9361

9801

9975

9356

3298

9966

9332

4016

9139

9465

10016

9350

9460

5501

5672

10304

4673

10245

9695

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

LAIBA YOUSAF

ALEEM ABBAS

PAYAM AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

AZKA

HUMAIRA RAMZAN

ABDUL BASIT

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR

MUNEEBA IJAZ

MUHAMMAD NOMAN

MUHAMMAD TALHA MUQADDAM

DUR E FATIMA ZAHRA

MUHAMMAD LUQMAN

MUHAMMAD MUJAHID

SAMI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN KHAN

FAHAD HUSSAIN

SANA RAMZAN

HUMNA BUKHARI

SAWAIRA NAZIK

SAHAR

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

AMEER HAMZA

TAIMOOR HASSAN

MUJEEB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD RASHID

DUR E SHAHWAR YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

GHULAM ABBAS

CHAUDHRY SHAMIM AHMAD BARKAT

SAJJAD HUSSAIN

FIDA HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

ZULFIQAR ALI

IJAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MEHTAAB

SADIQ MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

BASHEER AHMAD

ALLAH WASAYA

ATTA MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

SYED SHAFAT SHAH

MUHAMMAD NAZIK

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

IJAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

HASSAN TANVEER

SERWER ALI

MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MIRZA MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

91

90.91

90.73

90.73

90.55

90.45

90.27

90.18

90

89.91

89.55

89.45

89.36

89.18

89.09

88.91

88.82

88.82

88.73

88.73

88.45

88.09

87.91

87.91

87.64

87.55

87.55

87.45



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

9029

10089

9463

9159

9344

9413

10239

9628

8177

10058

10252

9318

10011

9709

5066

3399

9580

9351

9086

1835

9950

9372

9092

9531

6465

9461

195

10263

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MISBAH WAZEER

MUHAMMAD MAJID

MOMINA AWAIS BUKHARI

MOMINA KHAN

AIMA SAEED

AIMA SAEED

ABDULLAH NASIR

MUHAMMAD HASHIR AHMAD

AHMAD MAZHAR

MOMNA ZAHRA

TANZEEL UR RAHMAN

RAO MUHAMMAD BIN SHABBIR

ZAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD NEHAL KHALID

HAFSA ASIF

SIKANDAR YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

SHAHBAZ AHMAD

SYED MUHAMMAD JAN

MUHAMMAD REHMAN ASHRAF

GHULAM MUSTAFA

SAMMAR YOUSUF

ABDUL BASIT

KASHIF AZIZ

SAQEEB AHMAD

HUSSNAIN ABBAS

GHULAM ABBAS

ABDUL LATIEF

AWAIS SALEEM BUKHARI

MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN

WASEEM SAEED

WASEEM SAEED

MUHAMMAD NASIR QURESHI

ARSHAD ALI SHAHID

MAZHAR ABBAS

MUNIR AHMAD

GHULAM SHABIR

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

ABDUL HAMEED

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

FIDA HUSSAIN

KHALID MEHMOOD GILL

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

ABDUL LATIF

MUNEER AHMAD

ABDUL HAFEEZ BUTT

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ABDUL GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD YOUSUF

ABDUL KAREEM

ABDUL AZIZ

ZIA AHMAD

PUNNU KHAN

20

20

87.09

87.09

86.82

86.64

86.55

86.55

86.36

86.18

86.09

86

85.91

85.82

85.73

85.55

85.45

85.18

85.18

85.09

85

84.91

84.91

84.82

84.64

84.64

84.36

84.27

84.18

84.18



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

69 1512 MUHAMMAD YASIR MADNI ASHIQ HUSSAIN 0 84.09

70 9933 ALl HAMZA ARIF JAVAID 0 84



