MNS University of Agriculture Multan 4th Merit List For BS Data Science Open Merit (Friday 8th of October 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in **BS Data Science** Degree Programme for the Academic Session-Fall 2021. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. 40000/-) up-to 12 Oct 2021 during office hours (09:00 am to 5:00 pm) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

- 1. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.
- 2. The candidates and their parents or guardians are requested to observe COVID-19 SOPs (i.e. use of Face Mask and Social Distancing) during visit at campus.
- 3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final admission.
- 4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.
- 5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS Data Science (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.
- 6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university policy.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit) S# Application# **Candidate Name** Father's Name Hafiz-e-Quran Merit %Age 8901 ABDUL QAYYUM QASIM MUHAMMAD OASIM 20 96.73 1 9885 GHULAM FAREED 0 94.91 2 AYESHA NOURFEN 3 9364 **UMAIR ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR ALI TABASSUM** 0 93.64 4 9441 ABDUL MAJID 0 93.64 MUHAMMAD BILAL 5 8833 HAMID RAMZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 0 93.09 6 8944 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB BASHIR **BASHIR AHMAD** 20 93 7 4200 ASAD ISHAQ MUHMMAD ISHAQ 0 92.64 10274 FASEEH AHMAD ABDUL GHANI 0 92.45 8 9 IMAN SYEDA 0 9732 SYED SHAHID ALI 92.27 9039 ALI HAMZA RIAZ RIAZ AHMAD 0 92 10 9366 **UMAIR AHMAD** ABDUL MABOOD BHATTI 0 92 11 MUHAMMAD ASAD ULLAH AZHAR 12 10123 MUHAMMAD 7AFAR UITAH ASGHAR 0 91.45

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

13	9797	LAIBA YOUSAF	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	0	91
14	9225	ALEEM ABBAS	GHULAM ABBAS	0	90.91
15	9360	PAYAM AHMAD	CHAUDHRY SHAMIM AHMAD BARKAT	0	90.73
16	10329	MUHAMMAD HASSAN	SAJJAD HUSSAIN	0	90.73
17	9435	AZKA	FIDA HUSSAIN	0	90.55
18	9578	HUMAIRA RAMZAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	0	90.45
19	9114	ABDUL BASIT	MUHAMMAD BILAL	0	90.27
20	9921	MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR	ZULFIQAR ALI	0	90.18
21	8926	MUNEEBA IJAZ	IJAZ HUSSAIN	0	90
22	9361	MUHAMMAD NOMAN	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	0	89.91
23	9801	MUHAMMAD TALHA MUQADDAM	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MEHTAAB	0	89.55
24	9975	DUR E FATIMA ZAHRA	SADIQ MUHAMMAD KHAN	0	89.45
25	9356	MUHAMMAD LUQMAN	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	0	89.36
26	3298	MUHAMMAD MUJAHID	BASHEER AHMAD	0	89.18
27	9966	SAMI ULLAH	ALLAH WASAYA	0	89.09
28	9332	MUHAMMAD SUBHAN KHAN	ATTA MUHAMMAD	0	88.91
29	4016	FAHAD HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	0	88.82
30	9139	SANA RAMZAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	0	88.82
31	9465	HUMNA BUKHARI	SYED SHAFAT SHAH	0	88.73
32	10016	SAWAIRA NAZIK	MUHAMMAD NAZIK	0	88.73
33	9350	SAHAR	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	0	88.45
34	9460	MUHAMMAD WAQAS	IJAZ AHMAD	0	88.09
35	5501	AMEER HAMZA	MUHAMMAD NADEEM	0	87.91
36	5672	TAIMOOR HASSAN	HASSAN TANVEER	0	87.91
37	10304	MUJEEB UR REHMAN	SERWER ALI	0	87.64
38	4673	MUHAMMAD ALIYAN KHAN	MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ KHAN	0	87.55
39	10245	MUHAMMAD RASHID	MUHAMMAD ANWAR	0	87.55
40	9695	DUR E SHAHWAR YOUSAF	MIRZA MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	0	87.45

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

41	9029	MISBAH WAZEER	GHULAM ABBAS	0	87.09
42	10089	MUHAMMAD MAJID	ABDUL LATIEF	0	87.09
43	9463	MOMINA AWAIS BUKHARI	AWAIS SALEEM BUKHARI	0	86.82
44	9159	MOMINA KHAN	MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN	0	86.64
45	9344	AIMA SAEED	WASEEM SAEED	0	86.55
46	9413	AIMA SAEED	WASEEM SAEED	0	86.55
47	10239	ABDULLAH NASIR	MUHAMMAD NASIR QURESHI	0	86.36
48	9628	MUHAMMAD HASHIR AHMAD	ARSHAD ALI SHAHID	0	86.18
49	8177	AHMAD MAZHAR	MAZHAR ABBAS	0	86.09
50	10058	MOMNA ZAHRA	MUNIR AHMAD	0	86
51	10252	TANZEEL UR RAHMAN	GHULAM SHABIR	0	85.91
52	9318	RAO MUHAMMAD BIN SHABBIR	MUHAMMAD SHABBIR	0	85.82
53	10011	ZAIN ALI	ABDUL HAMEED	0	85.73
54	9709	MUHAMMAD HASEEB	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	0	85.55
55	5066	MUHAMMAD ASIM	FIDA HUSSAIN	0	85.45
56	3399	MUHAMMAD NEHAL KHALID	KHALID MEHMOOD GILL	0	85.18
57	9580	HAFSA ASIF	MUHAMMAD ASIF	0	85.18
58	9351	SIKANDAR YOUSAF	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	0	85.09
59	9086	MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA	ABDUL LATIF	0	85
60	1835	SHAHBAZ AHMAD	MUNEER AHMAD	0	84.91
61	9950	SYED MUHAMMAD JAN	ABDUL HAFEEZ BUTT	20	84.91
62	9372	MUHAMMAD REHMAN ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	0	84.82
63	9092	GHULAM MUSTAFA	ABDUL GHAFOOR	0	84.64
64	9531	SAMMAR YOUSUF	MUHAMMAD YOUSUF	0	84.64
65	6465	ABDUL BASIT	ABDUL KAREEM	20	84.36
66	9461	KASHIF AZIZ	ABDUL AZIZ	0	84.27
67	195	SAQEEB AHMAD	ZIA AHMAD	0	84.18
68	10263	HUSSNAIN ABBAS	PUNNU KHAN	0	84.18

Errors and	Omissions	are	Excepted
-------------------	-----------	-----	-----------------

69	1512	MUHAMMAD YASIR MADNI	ASHIQ HUSSAIN	0	84.09
70	9933	ALI HAMZA	ARIF JAVAID	0	84